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Sr. No. Name of the Faculty Member E-mail Address 

1 
Dr. Meeta Seta 

meeta.seta@patuck.edu.in  
M.Com., Ph.D. PG (Education Management) 

2 
Mrs. Priti Surve 

priti.surve@patuck.edu.in  
M.Phil., M.Sc. (Mathematics) 

3 
Dr. Janhavi Rao 

janhavi.rao@patuck.edu.in  
M.Com. NET, Ph.D. 

4 
Mrs. Byshi Panikar 

byshi.panikar@patuck.edu.in  
M.Com., B.Ed., PGDHRM, MBA (Mktg.), Ph. D. (Pursuing) 

5 
Mrs. Netra Thakre 

netra.thakre@patuck.edu.in  
LLM, BSL, NET (Criminology), Ph. D. (Pursuing) 

6 

Dr. Pallav Das 

pallav.das@patuck.edu.in  M.A. (Eco), M.Phil., MBA (IB), Ph.D. (Management), 

D.Litt. (Pursuing) 

7 
Mrs. Renita Vazirani 

renita.vazirani@patuck.edu.in  
M.A. (Eco), DFM, MBA (Marketing), SET, Ph. D. (Pursuing) 

8 
Ms. Krupa Shah 

krupa.shah@patuck.edu.in  
M.Com., M.Phil., M.Ed., MBA (HR), Ph. D. (Pursuing) 

9 
Dr. Dadarao Mhaske 

d.s.mhaske@patuck.edu.in  
M.A. (Geography), B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D. 

10 
Mr. Abhijit Paradkar 

abhijit.paradkar@patuck.edu.in  
M.Sc. (Mathematics), B. Ed. 

11 
Ms. Dhanashree Bhute 

dhanashree.bhute@patuck.edu.in  
M.Com., SET, Ph. D. (Pursuing) 

12 
Mr. Shadab Shaikh 

shadab.shaikh@patuck.edu.in  
M.Com., NET, SET, Ph. D. (Pursuing) 

13 
Mr. Ganesh Gaikwad 

ganesh.gaikwad@patuck.edu.in  
M.Com., SET 

14 
Mr. Yogeshwar Patil 

yogeshwar.patil@patuck.edu.in  
M. P. Ed. 

15 
Ms. Sunita Bhuiya 

sunita.bhuiya@patuck.edu.in  
M. Lib. Sc., CPC, PGDPC, Ph.D. (Pursuing) 

16 
Mr. Prashant Kokane 

prashant.kokane@patuck.edu.in 
B.Com., PGDIT 

 


